Identification number:

Identification number:

VIN:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

09N
212B
218
221B
223
229
232
233
249
264
275
284B
297

WDD2211771A142379 6 VIN:  WDDNG77X18A142379

Datacard

WDD2211771A142379 6
WDDNG77X18A142379

S 63 AMG
0 8 705 29192
16 04 2007

370U ANDORIT GREY - METALLIC PAINT
808A LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - GRAY

156984 60 012697
722907 01 187417

STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
REAR-VIEW CAMERA

SIGN COOLANT/REFUELING - ENGLISH

REAR BACK REST ADJUSTMENT AND HEAD RESTRAINTS, ELE
PARK ASSIST

GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
AUTONOMOUS INT. CRUISE CONT. PLUS (DISTRONIC PLUS)
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR MIRROR,AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING
LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA

ELECTRIC ROLLER SUN BLINDS IN REAR DOOR LH AND RH
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Identification number: WDD2211771A142379 6 VIN:  WDDNG77X18A142379

29N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

301 ASHTRAY PACKAGE

310 DUAL CUP HOLDER

359 TELEAID USA

370U ANDORIT GREY - METALLIC PAINT

383B BATTERY LABEL - ENGLISH

389 MOBILE PRE.-INSTALLATION (MTUS) USA/CANADA COMPL.
396 LINGUATRONIC-AMERICAN

401 FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

402 REAR SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

413 PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF/GLASS SUNROOF

427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

432 DYNAMICS SEAT,FRONT LEFT AND RIGHT

461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
475 TIRE PRESSURE CONTROL

487 ABC SUSPENSION (ACTIVE BODY CONTROL)

494 U.S. VERSION

524 VEHICLE PROTECTIVE COVER (FULL BODY COVER)

530 COMAND DVD APS USA WITH NAVIGATION

536 SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO COMPLETE SYSTEM

540 ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW

551 BASIC ANTITHEFT ALARM SYSTEM (ATA)

573 CHILD SEAT MOUNTING, ISOFIX IN REAR

581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

582 AIR CONDITIONER IN THE REAR

595 HEAT INSULATING+IR REFLECTG.SAFETY GLASS SIDE+REAR
600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

610 NIGHT VIEW ASSIST

615 BI-XENON HEADLICHT W.ACTVIE CURVELIGHT RIGHT-DRIVE
619 CORNERING ILLUMINATION

634 DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

636 DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

668 PRODUCT PROT. F FREIGHT PACKAG. W TIE-DOWN HOOKS
673 HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

690 EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

705L UNITED STATES (USA)

731 TRIM PIECES - WOOD BURRED WALNUT VENEER

Copyright Daimler AG , 9/2/18 5:24 PM , EPC 2.5.5.0 DW 08/2018 , User: uie06102 Page: 2



763
769
772
7XXL
800A
807
808A
810
814
875
876
881
883
889
88V
910
986
989
A21
A22
A24
A38
A41
Ad4
F221
FV
G907
GA
HA
K12
K15

M156
M63
RO1
u26
u71

Identification number: WDD2211771A142379 6 VIN:  WDDNG77X18A142379

RADIO REMOTE CONTROL WITH PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)

AMG 20" SPOKED WHEELS WITH MIXED TIRES
AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA
LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE

YEAR OF MODIFICATION
LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - GRAY
PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

DVD CHANGER

HEATED SCREEN WASH SYSTEM

INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

REMOTE TRUNK LOCKING

POWER CLOSING SYSTEM

KEYLESS - GO

SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR20 XL+ZR20 XL
DYNAMO WITH HIGHER CAPACITY (FFO)
DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR
IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
SHIFT BY WIRE

NEW CONVERTER GENERATION

JOINT FLANGE, 4-ARM 120

M - VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH VGS 2
SOFTWARE 2

SOFTWARE 3

SERIES 221

SEDAN ELONGATED

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 07
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 30000 KM
CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
LEFT-HAND STEERING

V8 GASOLINE ENGINE M156 - AMG

6.3 LITER DISPLACEMENT

SUMMER TIRES

FLOOR MATS - AMG

DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA
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Identification number: WDD2211771A142379 6 VIN:  WDDNG77X18A142379

VL FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT
VR FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
Y85
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